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RUN FOR THE CHILDREN 5K Overall Results
Position Bib # Name Finish Pace Gender Age

DIVISION: 5K

1 562 HAMMEL, ROBERT 24:55.42 8:02 M 31
2 607 KNIGHT, KASEY 25:27.40 8:13 M 23
3 492 DUDEK, JACQUELINE 28:09.55 9:05 F 24
4 471 BOICOURT, APRIL 28:33.94 9:13 F 33
5 618 REED, ALEXANDRIA 29:50.71 9:37 F 28
6 650 VANDIVER, RENEE 33:30.18 10:48 F 48
7 885 FOSTER, VINCIN 33:34.43 10:50 M 26
8 465 BERGER, HANK 37:12.65 12:00 M 53
9 651 WALTERS, ANN 42:22.25 13:40 F 49
10 453 BERGER, MICHELLE 44:23.31 14:19 F 47
11 519 GUNTER, MARGIE 45:04.50 14:32 F 46
12 625 SCHOFIELD, CHRISTINE 45:37.37 14:43 F 50
13 579 HARRIS, ESTHER 45:50.20 14:47 F 67
14 884 MCGINIS, AMY 46:59.62 15:09 F 36
15 879 HELTON, CHRISTIE 49:04.32 15:50 F 47
16 511 GRAY, SCOTT 50:18.78 16:14 M 35
17 868 SPARKS, HELEN 51:05.53 16:29 F 52
18 880 WHEAT, JENNIFER 52:18.31 16:52 F 40
19 881 SISSOM, AMY 52:18.94 16:52 F 44
20 585 JARRETT, JOAN 55:38.02 17:57 F 51
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RUN FOR THE CHILDREN 5K Age Group Results
Position Bib # Name Finish Gender Age

MALE 21 - 30 IN DIVISION 5K

1 607 KNIGHT, KASEY 25:27.40 M 23
2 885 FOSTER, VINCIN 33:34.43 M 26

MALE 31 - 40 IN DIVISION 5K

1 562 HAMMEL, ROBERT 24:55.42 M 31
2 511 GRAY, SCOTT 50:18.78 M 35

MALE 51 - 60 IN DIVISION 5K

1 465 BERGER, HANK 37:12.65 M 53

FEMALE 21 - 30 IN DIVISION 5K

1 492 DUDEK, JACQUELINE 28:09.55 F 24
2 618 REED, ALEXANDRIA 29:50.71 F 28

FEMALE 31 - 40 IN DIVISION 5K

1 471 BOICOURT, APRIL 28:33.94 F 33
2 884 MCGINIS, AMY 46:59.62 F 36
3 880 WHEAT, JENNIFER 52:18.31 F 40

FEMALE 41 - 50 IN DIVISION 5K

1 650 VANDIVER, RENEE 33:30.18 F 48
2 651 WALTERS, ANN 42:22.25 F 49
3 453 BERGER, MICHELLE 44:23.31 F 47
4 519 GUNTER, MARGIE 45:04.50 F 46
5 625 SCHOFIELD, CHRISTINE 45:37.37 F 50
6 879 HELTON, CHRISTIE 49:04.32 F 47
7 881 SISSOM, AMY 52:18.94 F 44
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RUN FOR THE CHILDREN 5K Age Group Results
Position Bib # Name Finish Gender Age

FEMALE 51 - 60 IN DIVISION 5K

1 868 SPARKS, HELEN 51:05.53 F 52
2 585 JARRETT, JOAN 55:38.02 F 51

FEMALE 61+ IN DIVISION 5K

1 579 HARRIS, ESTHER 45:50.20 F 67


